
Pos.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

名 前
杉浦 悠介
原  篤志
梶原  樹里也
鶴田 絢 史
安 宍  祐 一
平 尾 徹
野口 竜 治
飯 田 和樹
古 谷 卓一
仲 利光
中野 隆 治
平 岩 真樹
茂 木 誠

Max.周回数
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
8
7

Total Time
5:10.195
5:16.802
5:19.497
5:22.111
5:24.262
5:25.272
5:27.439
5:30.566
5:31.568
5:32.207
5:37.060
5:37.893
5:01.322

レ ー ス
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1
ラ ウ ン ド  1

総合ベス ト
38.375
38.764
39.115
38.657
40.108
40.133
39.374
39.918
40.266
40.468
40.346
40.568
40.488

モ デル
KYOSHO
MUGEN
KYOSHO
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
MUGEN
HOT BODIES
KYOSHO

無 限 カ ッ プ2018 第2戦

予 選
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